Project Number: 18063

Project Name: Chignik Lagoon DERA Engine Generator Installation
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COMPILATION OF BIDS

BID ITEM

DESCRIPTION OF PAY ITEM

Engineer's Estimate

Kaktovik Enterprises, LLC
2000 E. 88th Ave, Suite 104
Anchorage, AK 99507

(P) 258-0050 (F) 279-5710

Current River Electric
4210 S. Eider Circle
Wasilla, AK 99623

.(P) 357-4730 (F) 357-4795

Wolverine Supply, Inc.
5099 E. Lupine Drive
Wasilla, AK 89654

(P) 373-6572 (F) 357-2023

TOTAL BID PRICE, IN FIGURES

TOTAL BID PRICE, IN FIGURES

TOTAL BID PRICE, IN FIGURES

BASIC BID: Install Owner-Furnished
engine generator, as further detailed in
Section 01 11 13 Summary of Work for
the lump sum price of:

$82,688.00

$89.696.00

$99,610.00

$147,000.00

ADD ALT. 1: Demolition of existing
and install new engine coolant system,
as futher detailed in Section 01 11 13
Summary of Work, for the lump sum
price of:

(NOT AWARDED)

$39,447.00

$78,384.00

$44,100.00

$57,000.00

BID TOTAL

$82,688.00

$89,696.00

$99,610.00

$147,000.00

Contractor
Lakloey, Inc.
1216 Range View Road
North Pole, AK 99705
(P) 488-9745 (F) 488-4067
BASIC BID: $180,000
ADD ALT. 1: $60,300

Tesla Electric, LLC

1760 Abbott Road
Anchorage, AK 99507

(P) 248-3752 (F) 522-8752
BASIC BID: $249,000
ADD ALT. 1: $150,500




