		Project Number: 18063			2	11
ALASKA ENERGY AUTHORITY		Project Name: Chignik Lagoon DERA Engine Generator Installation		Certified: Jake Tibbe, Contracting Officer		6/77/Zo/8
	COMPILATION OF BIDS		Kaktovik Enterprises, LLC 2000 E. 88th Ave, Suite 104 Anchorage, AK 99507	Current River Electric 4210 S. Eider Circle Wasilla, AK 99623	Wolverine Supply, Inc. 5099 E. Lupine Drive Wasilla, AK 99654	
	COMPTENTION OF BIDS	e v ve	(P) 258-0050 (F) 279-5710	(P) 357-4790 (F) 357-4795	(P) 373-6572 (F) 357-2023	Contractor
ID ITEM	DESCRIPTION OF PAY ITEM	Engineer's Estimate	TOTAL BID PRICE, IN FIGURES	TOTAL BID PRICE, IN FIGURES	TOTAL BID PRICE, IN FIGURES	Lakloey, Inc. 1216 Range View Road North Pole, AK 99705 (P) 488-9745 (F) 488-4067 BASIC BID: \$180,000 ADD ALT. 1: \$60,300 Tesla Electric, LLC 1760 Abbott Road Anchorage, AK 99507 (P) 248-3752 (F) 522-8752 BASIC BID: \$249,000 ADD ALT. 1: \$150,500
Α	BASIC BID: Install Owner-Furnished engine generator, as further detailed in Section 01 11 13 Summary of Work for the lump sum price of:	\$82,688.00	\$89,696.00	\$99,610.00	\$147,000.00	
В	ADD ALT. 1: Demolition of existing and install new engine coolant system, as futher detailed in Section 01 11 13 Summary of Work, for the lump sum price of: (NOT AWARDED)	\$39,447.00	\$78,384.00	\$44,100.00	\$57,000.00	
	BID TOTAL	\$82,688.00	\$89,696.00	\$99,610.00	\$147,000.00	